District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised October 18, 1994

Title

Date

District II 811 South First District III 1000 Rio Brazzo			2040 Sou				ATION DIVISION of the Pacheco of NM 87505			5 Copies				
District IV 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505  AMENDED REPORT  I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT														
L. Under			Operator na			7112	<u></u>	101121	T	N IO IIO.	<sup>2</sup> OGRID Numb	per		
Doyle Hartma	St.								6473 <sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code					
Midland, TX 7 (432) 684-40											Redesignate Jalmat Oil			
1A	API Number 0-025-11024			<del></del>			Pool Name t (T-Y-7R)		_1			Pool Code 33820		
L	roperty Code						perty Name	ne		<u></u>		Well Number		
II. 10 S	19388 Surface I	Location				Myers	s "B" Fede	eral				11		
UI or lot no.	Section	Township				Feet from the North/South L			Line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
В 11 Г	6 Rottom t	24S	37E	<u> </u>	66		<u>ə</u>	North		1980	East	Lea		
UI or lot no.	Section F	Hole Loca Township	Range	Lot Idn	Fe	eet from t	the	North/South L	Line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
<sup>12</sup> Lse Code F	1		de 14 Gas Connection Date 11/18/2000			<sup>15</sup> C-129 Permit Nun		it Number	<sup>16</sup> C-129 Effective D		Sate 17 (	ate 17 C-129 Expiration Date		
III. Oil at		Transport				20 BO	- 1 21 (							
OGRID	<u>'</u>		Transporter N and Address	iame is			20 PO[		O/G		POD ULSTR Lo and Description	on		
020809		l Richardson 1 Main Street					282710	6	G	B-6-24S-37E				
		Worth, TX 761	102		•									
005108		ntinel Transpor	rtation Co.				2827105 O			B-6-24S-37E				
	CONTRACT TO A STORY ALL LANDS	D. Box 791 dland, TX 7970										31415187776		
											97079	one White		
IV. Produ	100	-4									38	AFR COUNT		
25 P	uced Wa	iter			24 POD ULSTR Location					escription	100	Hobbs		
L	27107 Complet	tion Data						B-6-24S-37E	<u>E</u>	·	100	OCD		
25 Spud			™ Ready Date			D		26 PBTD		<sup>29</sup> Perfora		<b>30 DHC, DC, MC</b> 10.4 46:08:85.		
	<sup>31</sup> Hole Size		32 C	Casing & Tub	bing Size		33 Depth Se			ıt I	34 Sa	oks Cement		
			+				+							
			<u> </u>											
14 14/01	T D	•					$\mathbf{I}_{-}$		_					
VI. Well	I Test Da	ata <sup>36</sup> Gas Deli	livery Date	37.	Test Date	,	36	Test Length		<sup>39</sup> Tbg. Pres	sure	<sup>40</sup> Csg. Pressure		
11/18/2			8/2000 Oil		01/01/2004		24 Hrs.			 45 AOF		2 psig		
128/1			BBL		<sup>43</sup> Water 0			44 Gas 81 MCF			L	<sup>46</sup> Test Method Meter Run		
<sup>47</sup> I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Signature:							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Approved by:							
	Steve Hart	C V CORPY	Deve	<u>~\</u>			Title: PFIDOLFA							
Title: Engineer							Approval Date: MAY 1 1 2004							
Date: 04/13/2004 Phone: (432) 684-4011							MAI 1 1 2004							

Printed Name

6 If this is a change of operator fill in the OGRID number and name of the previous operator

Previous Operator Signature